
 
 
 
 
 

TORNEO INTERNAZIONALE CADETTI 2005 
Jenuary 28-29-30, 2005 

ITALY 
 

Organized by Circolo Scherma Navacchio 
 

 
ENTRY FORM (1 OF 3) 

 
Country: _____________________   Contact: _____________________________________ 

National Federation or Club: ___________________________________________________ 

Address: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Tel: ________________________    Fax: ________________________________________ 

e-mail: ____________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
Fencers: 
Name M/F Foil Epee Sabre notes 

1.      

2.      

3.      
4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      
8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      
12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      
 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
   
Number of Fencers  
Number of Staff  
Total  

 
 
The entry forms must be sent to Circolo Scherma Navacchio, postal order details: 
 
 

Via Pastore 32, 56023 Navacchio (PI) – ITALY 
Telefono:  +39 (0)50 776802 - Fax +39 (0)50 775249 

eMail: csnavacchio@tiscalinet.it 
 
 
 

 
Staff/Family: 
Name M/F Coach Referee Staff Family Notes  

1.       

2.       
3.       

4.       

5.       

Name: 

Signature: 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Airport Transportation: 

Name 
Arrival 

date Time 
Airline/ 
Flight 

Departure 
date Time 

Airline/ 
Flight Notes 

        

        
        
        
        

        

        
        
        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        
        
        

        


